
 2019-2020 Connecticut Scholars

Enrichment Program Contact List

University/College Committee Member Telephone Committee Email

Albertus Magnus College Beth Smith 203-395-1423 bsmith@sheltonpublicschools.org

Asnuntuck Community College Beth Smith 203-395-1423 bsmith@sheltonpublicschools.org

Capital Community College Dee Preis 203-521-0950 deirdrapreis@gmail.com

Central Connecticut State University Beth Smith 203-395-1423 bsmith@sheltonpublicschools.org

Eastern Connecticut State University Dee Preis 203-521-0950 deirdrapreis@gmail.com

Fairfield University Dee Preis 203-521-0950 deirdrapreis@gmail.com

Gateway Community College Rita McDougald-Campbell 203-459-1518 mccamp51@yahoo.com

Housatonic Community College Rita McDougald-Campbell 203-459-1518 mccamp51@yahoo.com

Manchester Community College Bobby Skarvelas 860-655-0273 skarvelasb@glastonburyus.org

Middlesex Community College Bobby Skarvelas 860-655-0273 skarvelasb@glastonburyus.org

Mitchell College Bobby Skarvelas 860-655-0273 skarvelasb@glastonburyus.org

Northwestern Connecticut Community College Janet Parlato 860-945-4810 parlatoja@watertownps.org

Quinebaug Valley Community College Carolyn Gbunblee 860-526-5328 cgbunblee@reg4.k12.ct.us

Quinnipiac University Maureen Reed 203-250-2511 mreed@cheshire.k12.ct.us 

Sacred Heart University Maureen Reed 203-250-2511 mreed@cheshire.k12.ct.us 

Southern Connecticut State University Maureen Reed 203-250-2511 mreed@cheshire.k12.ct.us 

Trinity College Michelle Marion 860-622-5271 marion.mt@easthartford.org

Tunxis Community College Carolyn Gbunblee 860-526-5328 cgbunblee@reg4.k12.ct.us

University of Connecticut Bill Silva 203-250-1111 bsilva@casciac.org

University of Hartford Michelle Marion 860-622-5271 marion.mt@easthartford.org

University of Saint Joseph Carolyn Gbunblee 860-526-5328 cgbunblee@reg4.k12.ct.us

Wesleyan University Michelle Marion 860-622-5271 marion.mt@easthartford.org

Western Connecticut State University Janet Parlato 860-945-4810 parlatoja@watertownps.org

Noreen Liberopoulos, nliberopoulos@casciac.org, 203-250-1111
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